
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FIRE	ON	THE	MOUNTAIN	ROBOTICS	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,032.29
2024-09-04 AndyMark txn_lZHBGZ0 -$505.82 $526.47
2024-09-04 PITSCO	EDUCATION	LLC txn_evHzm8p -$169.29 $357.18
2024-09-10 AndyMark txn_BZHomGA -$199.00 $158.18
2024-09-11 Amazon txn_JxHLMWN -$15.00 $143.18
2024-09-12 Amazon txn_2zHkzgB -$37.38 $105.80
2024-09-13 Amazon txn_0eHXebO -$13.93 $91.87
2024-09-20 Amazon txn_YRH987E -$25.58 $66.29
2024-09-23 Check	deposit txn_R2HMvwm $500.00 $566.29
2024-09-23 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3647 txn_wNHKPxw $0.00 $566.29
2024-09-24 Donation	from	MARIDANY	QUEZADA txn_78HB5nL $107.53 $673.82
2024-09-27 GRAINGER txn_d7HvOl5 -$12.15 $661.67
2024-09-29 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_xQHnv2a -$9.99 $651.68
2024-09-29 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	9/23	TO	9/29 txn_AWHnK7E -$42.53 $609.15

WITHDRAWN:	$1,030.67.	DEPOSITED:	$607.53. $609.15

Fire	On	The	Mountain	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Fire	On	The	Mountain	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


